


AGENDA



VIOLENT CRIME

Violent Crime

Actual

January to December

Year to Date -
December

2018

2019

%
Change

2018

2019

%
Change

Murder

0

0

Other Offences Causing
Death

0

0

Attempted Murder

Sexual Assault

250.0%

250.0%

Assault

100.0%

100.0%

Abduction

Robbery

Other Crimes Against a
Person

166.7%

166.7%

Total

131.2%

131.2%

Sexual
Assau...

Assault

2018 ™ 2019

Other
Crimes...




PROPERTY CRIME

Property Crime

Actual

January to
December

Year to Date -
December

2018

2019

%
Change

2018

2019

%
Change

Arson

Break & Enter

-46.7%

-46.7%

Theft Over

-68.8%

-68.8%

Theft Under

57.1%

57.1%

Have Stolen Goods

100.0%

100.0%

Fraud

-29.4%

-29.4%

Mischief

40.0%

40.0%

Total

-7.6%

-7.6%

2018 = 2019




DRUG CRIME

Drug Crime

Actual

January to
December

Year to Date -
December

2018

2019

%
Change

2018

2019

%
Change

Possession

100.0%

100.0%

Trafficking

0.0%

0.0%

Importation and
Production

Total

Possession Trafficking
2018 #2019




CLEARANCE RATES

Clearance Rate

Clearance Rate

January to December

Year to Date - December

2018

2019

Difference

2018

2019

Difference

Violent Crime

62.5%

73.0%

10.5%

62.5%

73.0%

10.5%

Property Crime

8.6%

13.4%

4.8%

8.6%

13.4%

4.8%

Drug Crime

100.0%

100.0%

0.0%

100.0%

100.0%

0.0%

Total (Violent,
Property & Drug)

17.7%

32.9%

15.1%

17.7%

32.9%

15.1%

Violent Property Drug

Crim...

Cri...  Crime
2018 #2019

Total
(Viole...




MOTOR VEHICLE COLLISIONS

Motor Vehicle
Collisions

Fatal

Personal Injury

Property Damage

Total




HURON- KINLOSS CALLS FOR SERVICE



HURON-KINLOSS CALLS FOR SERVICE



DETACHMENT UPDATES



DETACHMENT UPDATES



DETACHMENT UPDATES



DETACHMENT UPDATES



DETACHMENT UPDATES



THANKYOU!
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